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                                        MEET INFORMATION                                               

      REGIONAL MEET 46-3        AT  MUNISING                   05/17/12    OUTDOOR                     

                                                                                                       

                                             TEAMS                                                     

                                                                                                       

     Big Bay De Noc                               Munising High School                                 
     Bark River  Harris                           North Central                                        
     Superior Central                             North Central Jets                                   
     Mid Peninsula School                         Rockets                                              

                               MEN'S EVENT ORDER AND MEET RECORDS                                      

                                                                                                       
            1. 3200 METER RELAY                          NONE FOUND                                                             
            2. 110M HURDLES                              NONE FOUND                                                             
            3. 100 METER DASH                            NONE FOUND                                                             
            4. 800 METER RELAY                           NONE FOUND                                                             
            5. 1600 METER RUN                            NONE FOUND                                                             
            6. 400 METER RELAY                           NONE FOUND                                                             
            7. 400 METER DASH                            NONE FOUND                                                             
            8. 300M INTERM. HURDLES                      NONE FOUND                                                             
            9. 800 METER RUN                             NONE FOUND                                                             
           10. 200 METER DASH                            NONE FOUND                                                             
           11. 3200 METER RUN                            NONE FOUND                                                             
           12. 1600 METER RELAY                          NONE FOUND                                                             
           13. HIGH JUMP                                 NONE FOUND                                                             
           14. POLE VAULT                                NONE FOUND                                                             
           15. SHOT PUT                                  NONE FOUND                                                             
           16. DISCUS                                    NONE FOUND                                                             
           17. LONG JUMP                                 NONE FOUND                                                             

                                                       SCORING                                                                                    

                                                    SCORING             1  2  3  4  5                                                             

                                            INDIVIDUAL EVENT SCORING:  5  3  2  1                                                                 

                                                 RELAY EVENT SCORING:  5  3  2  1                                                                 
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ÚÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ¿       
³                                    *** FINAL SCORING ***                                     ³       
ÃÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ´       
³  1. Bark River  Harris                 55.00     5. Superior Central                   19.00 ³       
³  2. Rockets                            51.50     6. Big Bay De Noc                     13.00 ³       
³  3. Mid Peninsula School               21.00     7. North Central                       6.00 ³       
³  4. Munising High School               20.50     8. North Central Jets                  0.00 ³       
ÀÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÙ       

                                         EVENT RESULTS                                                 
                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                                                  

 1. 3200 METER RELAY          FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Rockets (A)                                                       9:00.76                    

                                                 2.  Superior Central (A)                                              9:10.78                    

                                                   (Nick Maki,Skyler Lloyd,Jacques Charlebois,Tucker Spranger)                                    

                                                 3.  Bark River (A)rris                                                9:52.27                    

                                                   (R.j. Parrish,Caleb Wandahsega,Jeff Moore,Hunter Dlugas)                                       

                                                 4.  North Central (A)                                                  NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 2. 110M HURDLES         FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.  Rob Granquist          North Central                                19.91                    

                                                 2.  Kyle Schierschmidt     Munising High School                         20.54                    

                                                 3.  Derek Headington       Mid Peninsula School                         22.49                    

                                                 4.  Chad Branstrom         Mid Peninsula School                        NF                        

                                                 5.  Dan Lordson            Mid Peninsula School                        NF                        

                                                 6.  Mike Boyer             Rockets                                     NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  Trevor Cochrane        Bark River  Harris                           16.33                    

                                                 2.  Dan Steward            Superior Central                             17.88                    

                                                 3.  Joe Brogan             Munising High School                         18.54                    

                                                 4.  Riley Pajnich          Rockets                                      18.54                    

                                                 5.  Zach Pavlat            Rockets                                      18.95                    

                                                 6.  Logan Martin           North Central                                19.83                    

                                                 7.  Steven Johnson         Rockets                                      20.30                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Trevor Cochrane        Bark River  Harris                           16.33                    

                                                 2.  Dan Steward            Superior Central                             17.88                    

                                                 3.T Joe Brogan             Munising High School                         18.54                    

                                                  .T Riley Pajnich          Rockets                                      18.54                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 3. 100 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.  Britton Tyner          Superior Central                             13.37                    

                                                 2.  Derek Headington       Mid Peninsula School                         13.56                    

                                                 3.  Isaac Cooper           Big Bay De Noc                               14.32                    

                                                 4.  John Green             Big Bay De Noc                               14.80                    

                                                 5.  Zach Beaudre           Big Bay De Noc                               14.83                    

                                                 6.  Ben Lafave             Big Bay De Noc                               15.38                    

                                                 7.  Ben Rubick             Rockets                                      15.65                    

                                                 8.  Blake Tyner            Superior Central                            NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  Tyler Polfus           North Central                                12.93                    

                                                 2.  Kris Maxon             Munising High School                         13.26                    

                                                 3.  Trey Branstrom         Mid Peninsula School                         13.44                    

                                                 4.  Allen Kleiman          North Central                                13.48                    

                                                 5.  Kyle Brunette          Mid Peninsula School                         14.11                    

                                                 6.  Eli Orth               Rockets                                      16.16                    

                                                 7.  Tyler Deno             North Central                               NF                        

                                                 8.  Tristen Harper         North Central                               NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  3 (FAT)     1.  Scott Jorasz           Bark River  Harris                           12.05                    

                                                 2.  Robert Metter          Rockets                                      12.43                    

                                                 3.  Hayden Rogers          Munising High School                         12.47                    

                                                 4.  Cody Londo             Bark River  Harris                           12.51                    

                                                 5.  Mike Tebear            Bark River  Harris                           12.56                    

                                                 6.  Evan Winkelbauer       Mid Peninsula School                         12.63                    

                                                 7.  Mike Casey             Rockets                                      12.86                    

                                                 8.  Sam Martin             Bark River  Harris                           12.88                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Scott Jorasz           Bark River  Harris                           12.05                    

                                                 2.  Robert Metter          Rockets                                      12.43                    

                                                 3.  Hayden Rogers          Munising High School                         12.47                    

                                                 4.  Cody Londo             Bark River  Harris                           12.51                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 4. 800 METER RELAY      FINAL HEAT  1           1.  Munising High School (A)                                          1:49.58                    

                                                   (Kris Maxon,Michael Kolbus,Bobby Miles,Hayden Rogers)                                          

                                                 2.  Big Bay De Noc (A)                                                 NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  Bark River (A)rris                                                1:37.98                    

                                                   (Trevor Cochrane,Jacob Kleiman,Dane,Scott Jorasz)                                              

                                                 2.  Rockets (A)                                                       1:41.19                    

                                                 3.  Superior Central (A)                                              1:41.39                    

                                                   (Tyler Keinitz,Dan Steward,Britton Tyner,Nick Maki)                                            

                                                 4.  North Central (A)                                                 1:43.22                    

                                                 5.  Mid Peninsula School (A)                                          1:48.25                    

                                                   (Trey Branstrom,Ryan Lehtikangas,Kyle Brunette,Evan Winkelbauer)                               

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL              1.  Bark River (A)rris                                                1:37.98                    

                                                   (Trevor Cochrane,Jacob Kleiman,Dane,Scott Jorasz)                                              
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                                                 2.  Rockets (A)                                                       1:41.19                    

                                                 3.  Superior Central (A)                                              1:41.39                    

                                                   (Tyler Keinitz,Dan Steward,Britton Tyner,Nick Maki)                                            

                                                 4.  North Central (A)                                                 1:43.22                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 5. 1600 METER RUN       FINAL HEAT  1           1.  Nicholas Kausak        Mid Peninsula School                        NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

 5. 1600 METER RUN       FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  Andrew Kelto           Munising High School                       4:54.68                    

                                                 2.  Dustin Degrave         Bark River  Harris                         4:55.97                    

                                                 3.  Cole Potvin            Big Bay De Noc                             5:04.87                    

                                                 4.  Zach Boucher           Munising High School                       5:08.84                    

                                                 5.  Zach Dominique         Rockets                                    5:08.92                    

                                                 6.  Skyler Lloyd           Superior Central                           5:16.08                    

                                                 7.  Tucker Spranger        Superior Central                           5:17.18                    

                                                 8.  David Harris           Munising High School                       5:25.25                    

                                                 9.  Sam Macarthur          Munising High School                       5:28.65                    

                                                10.  David Hough            Rockets                                    5:28.83                    

                                                11.  Brandon Rochefort      Big Bay De Noc                             5:34.25                    

                                                12.  Cody Stone             Mid Peninsula School                       5:50.85                    

                                                13.  Kyle Erickson          Bark River  Harris                         5:50.91                    

                                                14.  Bryce Thompson         Big Bay De Noc                             6:12.82                    

                                                15.  Andy Vandermissen      Bark River  Harris                         6:16.33                    

                                                16.  Paul Nordstrum         North Central                              7:34.04                    

                                                17.  Jacques Charlebois     Superior Central                            NF                        

                                                18.  Josh Granquist         North Central                               NF                        

                                                19.  Hunter Dlugas          Bark River  Harris                          NF                        

                                                20.  Dillon Robinson        North Central                               NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Andrew Kelto           Munising High School                       4:54.68                    

                                                 2.  Dustin Degrave         Bark River  Harris                         4:55.97                    

                                                 3.  Cole Potvin            Big Bay De Noc                             5:04.87                    

                                                 4.  Zach Boucher           Munising High School                       5:08.84                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 6. 400 METER RELAY      FINAL HEAT  1           1.  North Central (A)                                                   51.58                    

                                                 2.  Big Bay De Noc (A)                                                  54.67                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  Bark River (A)rris                                                  48.30                    

                                                   (Jacob Kleiman,Hunter Messersmith,Dane,Scott Jorasz)                                           

                                                 2.  Rockets (A)                                                         48.68                    

                                                 3.  Mid Peninsula School (A)                                            50.27                    

                                                   (Trey Branstrom,Evan Winkelbauer,Chad Branstrom,Alex Winkelbauer)                              

                                                 4.  Munising High School (A)                                            50.45                    

                                                   (Kris Maxon,Joe Brogan,Bobby Miles,Hayden Rogers)                                              

                                                 5.  Superior Central (A)                                               NF                        

                                                   (Britton Tyner,Tyler Keinitz,Dan Steward,Nick Maki)                                            

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Bark River (A)rris                                                  48.30                    

                                                   (Jacob Kleiman,Hunter Messersmith,Dane,Scott Jorasz)                                           

                                                 2.  Rockets (A)                                                         48.68                    

                                                 3.  Mid Peninsula School (A)                                            50.27                    

                                                   (Trey Branstrom,Evan Winkelbauer,Chad Branstrom,Alex Winkelbauer)                              

                                                 4.  Munising High School (A)                                            50.45                    

                                                   (Kris Maxon,Joe Brogan,Bobby Miles,Hayden Rogers)                                              

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 7. 400 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.  Lucas Bero             Rockets                                    1:08.12                    

                                                 2.  Arron Asplund          Bark River  Harris                         1:22.53                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2           1.  Mackenzie Desjarden    Big Bay De Noc                             1:05.59                    

                                                 2.  Joe Dalgord            Rockets                                     NF                        

                                                 3.  Ryan Lehtikangas       Mid Peninsula School                        NF                        

                                                 4.  Brett Branstrom        Mid Peninsula School                        NF                        

                                                 5.  Dyllion Hancheck       North Central                               NF                        

                                                 6.  Rob Granquist          North Central                               NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  3 (FAT)     1.  Brett Bryant           Rockets                                      53.34                    

                                                 2.  Cole Potvin            Big Bay De Noc                               53.53                    

                                                 3.  Alex Winkelbauer       Mid Peninsula School                         55.28                    

                                                 4.  Tristen Harper         North Central                                55.93                    

                                                 5.  Tyler Keinitz          Superior Central                             56.21                    

                                                 6.  John Johnson           Rockets                                      57.76                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL              1.  Brett Bryant           Rockets                                      53.34                    

                                                 2.  Cole Potvin            Big Bay De Noc                               53.53                    

                                                 3.  Alex Winkelbauer       Mid Peninsula School                         55.28                    

                                                 4.  Tristen Harper         North Central                                55.93                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 8. 300M INTERM. HURDLES FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.  Chad Branstrom         Mid Peninsula School                         46.96                    

                                                 2.  Zach Pavlat            Rockets                                      52.29                    

                                                 3.  Steven Johnson         Rockets                                      54.44                    

                                                 4.  Kyle Schierschmidt     Munising High School                        NF                        

                                                 5.  Mike Boyer             Rockets                                     NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  Trevor Cochrane        Bark River  Harris                           42.08                    

                                                 2.  Dan Steward            Superior Central                             43.34                    

                                                 3.  Jeff Moore             Bark River  Harris                           48.59                    

                                                 4.  Logan Martin           North Central                                50.00                    

                                                 5.  Riley Pajnich          Rockets                                      51.38                    

                                                 6.  Josh Granquist         North Central                               NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Trevor Cochrane        Bark River  Harris                           42.08                    

                                                 2.  Dan Steward            Superior Central                             43.34                    
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                                                 3.  Chad Branstrom         Mid Peninsula School                         46.96                    

                                                 4.  Jeff Moore             Bark River  Harris                           48.59                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 9. 800 METER RUN        FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.  Tucker Spranger        Superior Central                           2:24.46                    

                                                 2.  Kyle Erickson          Bark River  Harris                         2:38.61                    

                                                 3.  Colton Richard         Big Bay De Noc                             2:42.55                    

                                                 4.  Joe Dalgord            Rockets                                    2:42.77                    

                                                 5.  Cody Stone             Mid Peninsula School                        NF                        

                                                 6.  Josh Parrett           Rockets                                     NF                        

                                                 7.  Garrett Reffruchinni   Munising High School                        NF                        

                                                 8.  Skyler Lloyd           Superior Central                            NF                        

                                                 9.  Nicholas Kausak        Mid Peninsula School                        NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  Tyler Keinitz          Superior Central                           2:08.86                    

                                                 2.  Andrew Kelto           Munising High School                       2:09.00                    

                                                 3.  Josh Granquist         North Central                              2:11.70                    

                                                 4.  Zach Boucher           Munising High School                       2:18.32                    

                                                 5.  Zach Dominique         Rockets                                    2:19.65                    

                                                 6.  David Harris           Munising High School                       2:21.48                    

                                                 7.  R.j. Parrish           Bark River  Harris                         2:22.43                    

                                                 8.  John Johnson           Rockets                                    2:26.64                    

                                                 9.  Caleb Wandahsega       Bark River  Harris                         2:29.35                    

                                                10.  Rob Granquist          North Central                               NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Tyler Keinitz          Superior Central                           2:08.86                    

                                                 2.  Andrew Kelto           Munising High School                       2:09.00                    

                                                 3.  Josh Granquist         North Central                              2:11.70                    

                                                 4.  Zach Boucher           Munising High School                       2:18.32                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

10. 200 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.  Allen Kleiman          North Central                                29.22                    

                                                 2.  John Green             Big Bay De Noc                               31.84                    

                                                 3.  Zach Beaudre           Big Bay De Noc                              NF                        

                                                 4.  Derek Headington       Mid Peninsula School                        NF                        

                                                 5.  Rob Granquist          North Central                               NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  Nick Maki              Superior Central                             25.69                    

                                                 2.  Sam Martin             Bark River  Harris                           26.60                    

                                                 3.  Justin Kleikamp        Bark River  Harris                           28.64                    

                                                 4.  Eli Orth               Rockets                                     NF                        

                                                 5.  Brett Branstrom        Mid Peninsula School                        NF                        

                                                 6.  Ryan Lehtikangas       Mid Peninsula School                        NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  3 (FAT)     1.  Hayden Rogers          Munising High School                         25.79                    

                                                 2.  Hunter Messersmith     Bark River  Harris                           25.97                    

                                                 3.  Austin Kelto           Munising High School                         26.10                    

                                                 4.  Tyler Polfus           North Central                               NF                        

                                                 5.  Zachary Pomeroy        Big Bay De Noc                              NF                        

                                                 6.  Mike Casey             Rockets                                     NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  4 (FAT)     1.  Scott Jorasz           Bark River  Harris                           24.46                    

                                                 2.  Brett Bryant           Rockets                                      24.67                    

                                                 3.  Cole Potvin            Big Bay De Noc                               25.13                    

                                                 4.  Jake Berglund          Rockets                                      25.61                    

                                                 5.  Tristen Harper         North Central                                25.74                    

                                                 6.  Alex Winkelbauer       Mid Peninsula School                         25.86                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Scott Jorasz           Bark River  Harris                           24.46                    

                                                 2.  Brett Bryant           Rockets                                      24.67                    

                                                 3.  Cole Potvin            Big Bay De Noc                               25.13                    

                                                 4.  Jake Berglund          Rockets                                      25.61                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

11. 3200 METER RUN            FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Andrew Kelto           Munising High School                      11:02.60                    

                                                 2.  Dustin Degrave         Bark River  Harris                        11:23.36                    

                                                 3.  David Hough            Rockets                                   11:35.88                    

                                                 4.  Jacques Charlebois     Superior Central                          11:40.46                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

12. 1600 METER RELAY          FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Bark River (A)rris                                                3:44.38                    

                                                   (Jacob Kleiman,Jeff Moore,Dane,Trevor Cochrane)                                                

                                                 2.  Rockets (A)                                                       3:46.64                    

                                                 3.  Superior Central (A)                                              3:48.15                    

                                                   (Skyler Lloyd,Nick Maki,Tyler Keinitz,Dan Steward)                                             

                                                 4.  Munising High School (A)                                          4:17.18                    

                                                   (Ben Stasewich,Bobby Miles,Michael Kolbus,Austin Kelto)                                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

13. HIGH JUMP                 FINAL              1.  Cole Potvin            Big Bay De Noc                            5'08.01"                    

                                                 2.  Alex Winkelbauer       Mid Peninsula School                      5'08.00"                    

                                                 3.  Jake Berglund          Rockets                                   5'07.00"                    

                                                 4.  Chad Branstrom         Mid Peninsula School                      5'06.01"                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

14. POLE VAULT                FINAL              1.  Robert Metter          Rockets                                  12'09.00"                    

                                                 2.  Dustin Degrave         Bark River  Harris                       12'06.00"                    

                                                 3.  Cody Londo             Bark River  Harris                       11'00.00"                    

                                                 4.  Tyler Deno             North Central                            10'00.00"                    
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15. SHOT PUT                  FINAL              1.  Jake Pearson           Rockets                                  46'03.00"                    

                                                 2.  Brett Branstrom        Mid Peninsula School                     46'02.50"                    

                                                 3.  Mitch Narkooli         Rockets                                  45'04.00"                    

                                                 4.  Hayden Hardwick        Rockets                                  43'11.00"                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

16. DISCUS                    FINAL              1.  Brett Branstrom        Mid Peninsula School                    140'07.50"                    

                                                 2.  Mitch Narkooli         Rockets                                 130'07.00"                    

                                                 3.  Hayden Hardwick        Rockets                                 127'11.00"                    

                                                 4.  Kyle Reidenga          Big Bay De Noc                          123'09.00"                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

17. LONG JUMP                 FINAL              1.  Jacob Kleiman          Bark River  Harris                       19'00.75"                    

                                                 2.  Evan Winkelbauer       Mid Peninsula School                     18'04.00"                    

                                                 3.  Robert Metter          Rockets                                  18'02.50"                    

                                                 4.  Josh Granquist         North Central                            17'08.50"                    

                                                                                                                                                  


